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UNIVERSITY Logistics and Warehousing at Jatni Campus.
Date : 13-02-2019

Resource Person : Dr. Prasanta K. Mohanty

No. of Participants . 26

About the resource person

A graduate in Electronics and Communication Engineering. Done MBA and Ph.D. in the area of Supply
Chain Management. The academic interest lies in teaching courses; Project Management, Supply Chain
Design, and Service Operation Management. The research interests are in Service Optimisation, Vendor
Management Inventory, and Disruptive Innovations. Worked with many organizations viz; L & T Infotech,
IMIS, ORETUS, Munjal University(Visiting), Ravenshaw University(Visiting) and currently working in
Centurion University, since 2011.

About the Programme

Both warehousing and logistics fulfill functions within the supply chain of a business. On the one
hand, warehousing focuses on the safe storage of goods within a building, whilst logistics is the
functional aspect of the storage and delivery of goods stored in a warehouse

Objective:

This programmed is aimed at creating awareness on the desirability of logistic and
warehousing concepts for the Indian Industry. The focus will be on integrated logistics and
warehousing systems. The integration of the physical (material flow) and virtual (information
flow) value chain across multiple organizations will be highlighted. The emphasis will be on
cross-functional approaches to supply chain management, including marketing, sales,
research & development, finance and accounting, manufacturing/operations, and information

technology.

Outcomes:
e The participants will get a chance to rethink the way the organization integrates

logistics, production and warehousing in the globally competitive economy.



Brochure of the event

Centurion
UNIVERSITY

SEMINAR TALK ON

Logistics and Warehousing
13th April 2019

Organized by :

Centurion University of Technology and
Management

Resource Person

Dr. Prasanta K. Mohanty

centurion university of technology and management

Shaping Lives... Empowering Communities..




2019.01.23 12:48

School of Management

Marketing Club

Organises

jons - A Case Study of

Logistics and Warehg

A 1] L b Doration

i

2019.01.23 12:46




Parlicipmion list;

e Mail id T Remarks
m S abinashgaya@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
masayat 3!?‘-Pradhan@cutm.ac.in R
Anannya Dutta 3jit.pasayat@cutm.ac.in
m e anannya.dutta@cutm.ac.in
Bhapabar po—— | 3meurram@cutm.ac.in
maai;:(k bhagabat@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
m Samalar Panda b.hava'r.lipanda@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
Chitkos hich bustwaptsamal@cutm.ac.in
mbarao apatra chickoo@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
1 B ds.rao@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
5 e Kuma ishra ratnamala.misra@cutm.ac.in
- ar Mahato goutam.mahato@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
Harish Chandra
13 Mohanta harishmohanta@cutm.ac.in Eontivinat
i Manoj Kar manoj@cutm.ac.in
15 Nimay Chandra GIR| nimay.giri@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
16 Pradeep Kumar Sahoo pksahoo@cutm.ac.in
17 Pradipta Kumar Mishra pradipta@cutm.ac.in
18 Pratap Kumar Dakua pratapkumar@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
19 Rakesh Ray rakesh.ray@cutm.ac.in
20 Ruchika Mallick ruchika@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
21 Sangram Keshari Swain | sangram@cutm.ac.in
22 Sasmita Nayak sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in
23 Shiv Shankar shiv.sankar@cutm.ac.in
24 Sikha Nayak sikha.nayak@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
25 TV S Divakar tvsdibakar@cutm.ac.in
26 Umakanta Nayak uknayak@cutm.ac.in Confirmed
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